
Last Name First Name Email Organization Phone Number Prime/Subcontraor/SDB/VBE

Rivera Dan liza.rivera@valoroo.com Sarah Car Care  501- 607-5049 Small Diverse Business (SDB)

Lucas Christopher klucas@mtm-inc.net MTM 636-695-5695 Prime Contractor

Crum Christina richard.crum@a2zdiversity.com A2Z Diversity 717-608-8397 Subcontractor,Small Diverse Business (SDB)

Ruhr Rueben sruhr@mtm-inc.net MTM, Inc. 636-695-5713 Prime Contractor

McGeorge Teresa mmcgeorge@healthmanagement.com HMA 717-805-5322 Subcontractor

Courtney Janie wcourtney@mtm-inc.net MTM 540-980-9614 Prime Contractor

Terry Kimberly tremayne.terry@tixstone.com TixStone Solutions 717-379-3802 Small Diverse Business (SDB)

Caliboso Laura maribel.caliboso@valoroo.com Sarah Car Care 215-939-5775 Small Diverse Business (SDB)

Ritchie Lisa aritchie@mtm-inc.net MTM 636-695-5634 Prime Contractor

Rocco Carol jrocco@mtm-inc.net MTM 573-645-2596 Prime Contractor

Mezera Caroline dmezera@mtm-inc.net MTM 816-739-8457 Prime Contractor

Milligan Jennifer cmilligan@medidrive.com MediDrive 917-242-2089 Prime Contractor
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